
Tue 02-Apr 7.00pm Bowdon 1 Home Fran Taylor (C)

Tue 23-Apr 7.00pm Heaton Mersey 1 Home Fiona Fosbury

Sun 28-Apr 4.30pm Prestbury 2 Away Hannah Atherton

Mon 13-May 7.00pm Bramhall Lane 3 Home Jennifer Grayston

Tue 04-Jun 6.30pm Alderley Edge Home Olivia Brown

Tue 11-Jun 7.00pm Cheadle 1 Away Zarina Connolly

Mon 17-Jun 6.30pm Macclesfield 1 Home

Tue 02-Jul 7.00pm Bramhall Lane 2 Away

Tue 16-Jul 6.30 pm Brabyns 1 Away

Wed 31-Jul 6.30pm Davenport 1 Away

Sun 07-Apr 2.00pm Bowden 1 Away Felicity Barker (C)

Sun 28-Apr 4.30pm Prestbury 2 Home Ali Scott
Tue 07-May 6.00pm Macclesfield 1 Away Alison Moores

Tue 14-May 7.00pm Heaton Mersey Away Andrea Atherton
Thu 23-May 6.30pm Davenport 1 Home Feng Eales
Wed 05-Jun 6.30pm Bramhall Lane 3 Away Jane Mackay

Thu 06-Jun 7.00pm Bramhall Lane 2 Home Rebecca Morgan

Thu 13-Jun 7.00pm Brabyns 1 Home Sam Murray
Thu 20-Jun 7.00pm Cheadle 1 Home

Mon 24-Jun 6.30pm Alderley Edge 1 Away

Tue 09-Apr 6:30pm Bramhall Park 1 Home Debby Snow (C)

Sun 14-Apr 4.30pm Lymm 2 Home Anne Ross
Wed 17-Apr 6:30pm Sale 1 Away Catriona Sudlow
Mon 29-Apr 6:30pm Mere 1 Home Chris Gerrard
Tue 14-May 6:30pm Queensgate 2 Home Janet Budd
Mon 20-May 6:30pm Woodside 1 Away Jude Durrant

Mon 10-Jun 7.00pm Northern 2 Home Lesley Cain
Wed 12-Jun 6:30pm Bramhall Lane 4 Away Louise Lithgow
Sun 07-Jul 11.00am DL Cheadle 1 Away

Mon 15-Jul 6:30pm Hale 2 Away

Ladies' Summer League 2019
Appearances

Appearances

Appearances

1st Team - Division 1 (Fran Taylor)

2nd Team - Division 1 (Felicity Barker)

3rd Team - Division 2 Debby Snow)



Mon 08-Apr 7.00pm Bowden 3 Home Caroline Wild (C)
Sun 14-Apr 10.30am Heyes Grove 1 Away Carol Mayoh
Tue 23-Apr 7.00pm DL Manchester 2 Away Deirdre Jackson
Tue 30-Apr 6:30pm Alderley Edge 3 Home Jo Eardley

Mon 13-May 7.00pm Queensgate 4 Away Judith Hewitt
Tue 21-May 7.00pm West Heaton 2 Away Judy Grant
Tue 11-Jun 7.00pm DL Cheadle 2 Away Lois Buxton
Sun 23-Jun 4.30pm Brooklands 1 Home Mandy Watson
Tue 02-Jul 7.00pm Hazel Grove 1 Home Sue Moule
Mon 08-Jul 6:30pm Brabyns 2 Home Susan Medcalf
Mon 22-Jul 6:30pm Didsbury 1 Home

Sun 07-Apr 4.30pm Croftside 4 Home Helen Croxford (C)
Tue 16-Apr 6:30pm Macclesfield 4 Home June Lally (C)
Sun 28-Apr 10.00am Bowden 2 Away Andrea Morris

Thu 02-May 7.00 pm Knutsford 3 Away Isabel Errington

Tue 07-May 6.30pm Mellor 2 Home Jan Brewer
Thu 16-May 7.00pm Poynton 2 Away Jane Haigh

Tue 21-May 7.00pm Greave 1 Home Kim Monaghan
Mon 10-Jun 7.00pm Ryecroft 2 Away Linda England
Mon 24-Jun 7.00pm Davenport 3 Home Ruth Kenny

Tue 09-Jul 7.00pm Northern 3 Home Ruth Moyes
Mon 15-Jul 6:30pm Hale Barns 1 Away Sue Bury

Yvonne Oakley

Appearances

Appearances

4th Team - Division 5 (Caroline Wild)

5th Team - Division 6 (Helen Croxford & June Lally)


